
BREAKFAST MENU
3  E G G  O M E L E T T E S

$10.50GREEK

SMOKED SALMON

EGG WHITE 

BUILD YOUR OWN
Tomato, onion, green olives, feta,
banana pepper

Onion, capers, spinach,  cream cheese

Spinach, mushroom, tomato, red
pepper, goat cheese

Tomato, onion, black olive, spinach, red
pepper, mushroom, cheddar, swiss,
mozzarella, feta, provolone, queso fresco

(Select 3)

Premium ($1.25 each)
Canadian bacon, sausage, ham, bacon,
goat cheese, artichokes, sundried tomato

$13.00

$15.00

$14.00

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD & SIDE

LOX BENEDICT

TRADITIONAL

Smoked salmon, spinach, poached egg,
english muffin & hollandaise sauce

$13.00FLORENTINE
Canadian bacon, spinach, tomato,
poached egg, english muffin &
hollandaise sauce

$12.00

$15.00

Canadian bacon, poached egg, english
muffin & hollandaise sauce 

B E N E D I C T S
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

FRIED CHICKEN-N-BISCUITS
Topped with house made sausage gravy

$14.00

HANGOVER CHILAQUILES
Corn tortilla chips tossed in salsa.
Topped with queso fresco, sour cream
drizzle, refried black beans & eggs

$14.00

BREAKFAST ENCHILADAS $12.00
Flour tortillas stuffed with scrambled
eggs. Topped with queso fresco, sour
cream drizzle & a side of refried black
beans

8 oz sirloin, 2 eggs & your choice of side

SHRIMP & GRITS
Cheesy grits with blackened shrimp,
bacon & scallions

$15.00

B R E A K F A S T  M A I N S

$9.00BISCUITS & GRAVY
Biscuits with house made sausage gravy

STEAK & EGGS

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Eggs, corn tortillas, queso fresco,
sour cream drizzle, refried black
beans, choice of salsa & home fries
PORCH BOWL
Home fries, eggs, hollandaise & choice
of bacon, ham or sausage links

$12.00

$13.00

SHRIMP THERMIDOR BISCUITS
White crab thermidor gravy and
sautéed shrimp over cheddar biscuits

$15.00

$22.00

add 1 egg $1.50/ 2 eggs $ 2.50 / 3 eggs $3.50

2 EGGS   $8  /  3 EGGS   $9
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD & SIDE

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE LINKS, HAM, OR CANADIAN BACON  $3

E G G S  Y O U R  W A Y



With home fries or fruit & bacon or sausage
SCRAMBLED EGG  or  PORCHCAKE:  $7.50

K I D S  M E N U

$4.50
$5.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

CUBAN BREAD
BANANA BREAD
CORNBREAD
SOURDOUGH
BISCUIT
BAGEL
ENGLISH MUFFIN

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50

CANADIAN BACON
HAM
BACON
SAUSAGE LINKS
SEASONAL FRUIT
CHEESE TOAST

$3.50  
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00

PORCHCAKE
FLAVORED PORCHCAKE
CHEESY GRITS
HOME FRIES
POTATOES O’BRIEN
POTATO CAKES

B R E A D S  &  S I D E S

B E V E R A G E S
COFFEE
ICED COFFEE
FLAVORED ICED COFFEE

$3.50
$5.00
$6.00

ICED TEA
LEMONADE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$5.00

MILK 
CHOCOLATE MILK
PERRIER
SODA

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00CARAMEL, SALTED CARAMEL, MOCHA 

A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S  
Coffee, Bailey’s, Jameson, whipped cream & chocolate drizzle

Smirnoff Vanilla, espresso, Kahúla, créme de cacao

$10.00

$10.00

Tito’s, Mary mix, pickle juice, garnished with lemon, lime,
olive, bacon & shrimp

$13.oo

Tullamore Dew & Butterscotch Schnapps with an OJ back $8.50

IRISH COFFEE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MARY’S SURF N TURF

BREAKFAST SHOT

MIMOSA Champagne & OJ    +$.50 PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT, APPLE $3.50
8am-2pm

PORCHCAKES
SHORT (2) $8.50 / TALL (3) $12.00
FLAVORS: banana, chocolate chip, candied
walnut +$1.50 SHORT/+2.50 TALL

Cinnamon swirl sourdough, whipped
cream & strawberry compote

FRENCH TOAST $12.00

Whipped cream, bananas & Foster’s sauce
BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST $13.00

F R E N C H  T O A S T  &  P O R C H C A K E S

CUBAN EGGWICH
Eggs, ham, mustard aioli & swiss
on cuban bread

$13.00LOX BAGEL
Tomato, grilled romaine, cream
cheese, raw onion & capers

$15.00

GRUMPY’S BELT
Bacon, eggs, lettuce, tomato &
mustard aioli on sourdough

$13.00 PORCH EGGWICH
Eggs, spinach, tomato, mustard aioli
& provolone on sourdough

$13.00

H A N D H E L D S
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE


