# **BREAKFAST MENU**

## 3 EGG OMELETTES

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD & SIDE

GREEK	\$13.00	BUILD YOUR OWN	\$10.50
Tomato, onion, green olives, feta,		(Select 3)	
banana pepper		Tomato, onion, black olive, spinac	h, red
SMOKED SALMON	\$15.00	pepper, mushroom, cheddar, swis	88,
Onion, capers, spinach, cream cheese		mozzarella, feta, provolone, queso	fresco
EGG WHITE	\$14.00	Premium (\$1.25 each)	
Spinach, mushroom, tomato, red	\$14.00	Canadian bacon, sausage, ham, ba	.con,
pepper, goat cheese		goat cheese, artichokes, sundried	tomato

## BREAKFAST MAINS

FRIED CHICKEN-N-BISCUITS Topped with house made sausage grav	\$14.00 УУ	STEAK & EGGS 8 oz sirloin, 2 eggs & your choice of sid	
SHRIMP & GRITS Cheesy grits with blackened shrimp,	\$15.00	<b>BISCUITS &amp; GRAVY</b> Biscuits with house made sausage grav	\$9.00 Vy
bacon & scallions	Φ <b>1</b> 4 0 0	<b>HUEVOS RANCHEROS</b> Eggs, corn tortillas, queso fresco,	\$13.00
HANGOVER CHILAQUILES Corn tortilla chips tossed in salsa.	\$14.00	sour cream drizzle, refried black	
Topped with queso fresco, sour cream		beans, choice of salsa & home fries	
drizzle, refried black beans & eggs		PORCH BOWL Home fries, eggs, hollandaise & choice	\$12.00
BREAKFAST ENCHILADAS	\$12.00	of bacon, ham or sausage links	
Flour tortillas stuffed with scrambled		SHRIMP THERMIDOR BISCUITS	\$15.00
eggs. Topped with queso fresco, sour cream drizzle & a side of refried black		White crab thermidor gravy and	
beans		sautéed shrimp over cheddar biscuits	
	,	*	

add 1 egg \$1.50/ 2 eggs \$ 2.50 / 3 eggs \$3.50

### EGGS YOUR WAY

2 EGGS \$8 / 3 EGGS \$9 SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD & SIDE ADD BACON, SAUSAGE LINKS, HAM, OR CANADIAN BACON \$3

### BENEDICTS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

TRAD		NAL
------	--	-----

Canadian bacon, poached egg, english muffin & hollandaise sauce

#### LOX BENEDICT

Smoked salmon, spinach, poached egg, english muffin & hollandaise sauce

\$12.00

**FLORENTINE** 

\$13.00

Canadian bacon, spinach, tomato, poached egg, english muffin &

\$15.00

hollandaise sauce





# FRENCH TOAST & PORCHCAKES

### **BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST**

Whipped cream, bananas & Foster's sauce

#### **FRENCH TOAST**

Cinnamon swirl sourdough, whipped cream & strawberry compote

\$13.00 **PORCHCAKES** 

SHORT (2) \$8.50 / TALL (3) \$12.00 FLAVORS: banana, chocolate chip, candied walnut +\$1.50 SHORT/+2.50 TALL

### HANDHELDS

\$12.00

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

LOX BAGEL

Tomato, grilled romaine, cream cheese, raw onion & capers

**GRUMPY'S BELT** 

Bacon, eggs, lettuce, tomato & mustard aioli on sourdough

\$15.00 **CUBAN EGGWICH** 

Eggs, ham, mustard aioli & swiss

on cuban bread

\$13.00 **PORCH EGGWICH** 

\$13.00

\$13.00

Eggs, spinach, tomato, mustard aioli & provolone on sourdough

### KIDS MENU

### SCRAMBLED EGG or PORCHCAKE: \$7.50

With home fries **or** fruit & bacon **or** sausage

### BREADS & SIDES

0,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		DODOLLONICE	ф4 <b>г</b> О	OLID I II DDELID	<b></b>
CANADIAN BACON	<b>\$3.</b> 50	PORCHCAKE	\$4.50	CUBAN BREAD	\$2.50
HAM	\$3.50	FLAVORED PORCHCAKE	\$5.50	BANANA BREAD	\$3.00
BACON	\$3.50	CHEESY GRITS	\$3.50	CORNBREAD	\$3.00
SAUSAGE LINKS	\$3.50	HOME FRIES	\$3.50	SOURDOUGH	\$2.50
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$3.50	POTATOES O'BRIEN	\$3.50	BISCUIT	\$2.50
CHEESE TOAST	\$5.00	POTATO CAKES	\$3.50	BAGEL	\$3.50
				<b>ENGLISH MUFFIN</b>	\$2.50

### BEVERAGES

COFFEE ICED COFFEE FLAVORED ICED COFFEE CARAMEL, SALTED CARAMEL, MOCHA	\$3.50 \$5.00 \$6.00	ICED TEA LEMONADE APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$5.00	MILK CHOCOLATE MILK PERRIER SODA	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.00
CARAMEL, SALTED CARAMEL, MOCHA		ORANGE JUICE	φυ.υυ	SODA	<b>\$3.00</b>

## ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

**IRISH COFFEE** Coffee, Bailey's, Jameson, whipped cream & chocolate drizzle

\$10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI Smirnoff Vanilla, espresso, Kahúla, créme de cacao

\$10.00

**BREAKFAST SHOT** Tullamore Dew & Butterscotch Schnapps with an OJ back

\$8.50

\$13.00

**MARY'S SURF N TURF** Tito's, Mary mix, pickle juice, garnished with lemon, lime, olive, bacon & shrimp

\$3.50 8am-2pm

**MIMOSA** Champagne & OJ +\$.50 Pineapple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Apple

